Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.46
1:04.81
1:06.35
1:07.15
1:07.30
1:08.36
1:08.71
1:09.01
1:10.26
1:12.09
1:13.69

115.72

116.24

:116.62

116.71

:116.79

17.19

:18.02

:118.39
1:19.12
1:20.76
1:24.27

1:31.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
414
386
372
370
353
348
343
325
301
282
260
254
250
250
249
245
237
234
227
214
188
146

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

I I T I I I

Round

Date

19/10/19
15/12/19
02/11/19
20/10/18
24/11118
17/06/18
03/11/18
07/07/18
11/02/18
07/01/18
22/10117
24/06/17
03/04/16
16/10/16
23/04/17
09/04/17
25/09/16
17/10/15
10/10/15
19/09/15
26/04/15
11/10/14
26/10/13

Date

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Spa Town Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Huddersfield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

East Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.81
1:06.35
1:04.46
1:07.30
1:08.71
1:07.15
1:09.01
1:08.36
1:10.26

112.09

:113.69

115.72

116.71

116.79

:116.62

17.19

116.24

:18.02

:118.39

119.12
1:20.76
1:24.27

1:31.74

Copyright 2024

414
386
421
370
348
372
343
353

301
282
260
250

250
245
254
237
234
227
214
188
146

r r r r rr r I T I T I I I I T

I I T I T I T

15/12/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
24/11118
03/11/18
20/10/18
07/07/18
17/06/18
11/02/18
07/01/18
22/10117
24/06/17
23/04/17
09/04/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
03/04/16
17/10/15
10/10/15
19/09/15
26/04/15
11/10/14
26/10/13

City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Spa Town Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Huddersfield
Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield

Leeds

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

East Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



