## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.46	421	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:04.81	414	н	15/12/19	City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
1:06.35	386	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:07.15	372	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:07.30	370	Н	24/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:08.36	353	Н	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:08.71	348	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:09.01	343	Н	07/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
1:10.26	325	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
1:12.09	301	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:13.69	282	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:15.72	260	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:16.24	254	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
1:16.62	250	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
1:16.71	250	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Leeds	3
1:16.79	249	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
1:17.19	245		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	East Leeds	3
1:18.02	237	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:18.39	234	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:19.12	227	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:20.76	214	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:24.27	188	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:31.74	146	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.81	414	Н	15/12/19	City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free	Shipley	Co Bradford	3
1:06.35	386	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:04.46	421	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:07.30	370	Н	24/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:08.71	348	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:07.15	372	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:09.01	343	Н	07/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
1:08.36	353	Н	17/06/18	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:10.26	325	Н	11/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
1:12.09	301	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Bradford	3
1:13.69	282	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:15.72	260	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:16.71	250	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Leeds	3
1:16.79	249	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
1:16.62	250	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
1:17.19	245		25/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	East Leeds	3
1:16.24	254	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
1:18.02	237	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:18.39	234	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:19.12	227	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:20.76	214	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:24.27	188	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:31.74	146	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2